WIRING DIAGRAM

Qso1

7.2kN  -WIRING DIAGRAM FOR OVEN
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PARTS DESCRIPTION

Qs01

LO1 CT

AO1 amperemeter
Vo1 voltmeter
RO1-05 hearing tube
Ko1 heating switch
K02

fan switch

main power switch XHO1

XHO02
XHO3
BTO1
D01-02
€01-02
KMO1

heating indication
fan indication
over temperature alarm
temperature controller
60w motor
2U4 capacitor
heating relay




